Description
4523 Ernest Drive

4879 West Street

4882 Hale Road

4894 College Street

4898 College Street

4908 College Street

4950 Courtney Drive

4987 East Street

701 Forest Parkway

771 Main Street

819 Forest Park

842 Main Street

868 Forest Parkway

891 Forest Parkway

904 Main Street

916 Main Street

946 Main Street

948 Main Street

Downtown Development Authority FP - 4523 Ernest Drive, Forest Park

Lot Size: SqFt

Estimate created on 03/18/2025
Bed Sizes: SqFt

Weekly service for the following properties

Your
Cost

Customer
Price

Average
Employee
ManHours Hrly Rate

Area/Bed
Size

Depth

Coverage

Page 1

Amount
Needed

Your
Total
Cost

Total
Customer

Price
89.99

59.99

79.99

55.00

59.99

79.99

59.99

79.99

89.99

59.99

300.00

69.99

49.99

79.99

59.99

69.99

49.99

49.99

Total
ManHours

Total
Labor
Cost

Gross
Profit
89.99

59.99

79.99

55.00

59.99

79.99

59.99

79.99

89.99

59.99

300.00

69.99

49.99

79.99

59.99

69.99

49.99

49.99



Description

954 Main Street

964 Main Street

Your
Cost

Customer
Price

Average
Employee
ManHours Hrly Rate

Area/Bed
Size

Depth

Your
Amount Total
Coverage Needed Cost

Totals:
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Total
Customer
Price

59.99

89.99

1,594.82

Total
ManHours

Total
Labor
Cost

Gross
Profit
59.99

89.99

1,594.82



