Downtown Development Authority FP - 4523 Ernest Drive, Forest Park Estimate 206

Estimate created on 03/18/2025

Bed Sizes: SqFt Lot Size: SqFt

		Weekly service for the following properties											
Description 4523 Ernest Drive	Your Cost	Customer Price	ManHours	Average Employee Hrly Rate	Area/Bed Size	Depth	Coverage	Amount Needed	Your Total Cost	Total Customer Price 89.99	Total ManHours	Total Labor Cost	Gross Profit 89.99
4879 West Street									0	59.99			59.99
4882 Hale Road									0	79.99			79.99
4894 College Street									0	55.00			55.00
4898 College Street									0	59.99			59.99
4908 College Street									0	79.99			79.99
4950 Courtney Drive									0	59.99			59.99
4987 East Street									0	79.99			79.99
701 Forest Parkway									0	89.99			89.99
771 Main Street									0	59.99			59.99
819 Forest Park									0	300.00			300.00
842 Main Street									0	69.99			69.99
868 Forest Parkway									0	49.99			49.99
891 Forest Parkway									0	79.99			79.99
904 Main Street									0	59.99			59.99
916 Main Street									0	69.99			69.99
946 Main Street									0	49.99			49.99
948 Main Street									0	49.99			49.99

Description	Your Cost	Customer Price	erage oloyee Rate	Area/Bed Size	Depth	Coverage	Amount Needed	Your Total Cost	Total Customer Price	Total ManHours	Total Labor Cost	Gross Profit
954 Main Street								0	59.99			59.99
964 Main Street								0	89.99			89.99
							Totals:	0	1,594.82	0	0	1,594.82